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BOYS AND GIRLS 
2018 
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Friday  02/23/18 Purple & White El  Dorado TBA VG/VB 

Tuesday 02/27/18 Monticello Monticello 4:00 VG/VB 

Fri.-Sat. 03/02-03/18 Simmons 1st Invitational El Dorado TBA VG/VB 

Tuesday 03/06/18 Lake Hamilton* Lake Hamilton 4:00/4:30/5:00/7:00 JVG/JVB/VG/VB 

Friday 03/09/18 Hot Springs* Hot Springs 4:00/4:30/5:00/7:00 JVB/VG/VB 

Tuesday 03/13/18 De Queen* El Dorado 4:00/4:30/5:00/7:00 JVG/JVB/VG/VB 

Thursday 03/15/18 Hope* Hope 4:00/4:30/5:00/7:00 JVB/VG/VB 

Tuesday 03/27/18 De Queen* De Queen 4:00/4:30/5:00/7:00 JVG/JVB/VG/VB 

Friday 03/30/18 OPEN  4:00/4:30/5:00/7:00 JVG/JVB/VG/VB 

Tuesday 04/03/18 Texarkana* Texarkana 4:00/4:30/5:00/7:00 JVG/JVB/VG/VB 

Thursday 04/05/18 Hot Springs* El Dorado 4:00/5:00/7:00 JVB/VG/VB 

Tuesday 04/10/18 H.S. Lakeside* Lakeside 4:00/5:00/7:00 JVB/VG/VB 

Thursday 04/12/18 Lake Hamilton* El Dorado 4:00/4:30/5:00/7:00 JVG/JVB/VG/VB 

Tuesday 04/17/18 H.S. Lakeside* El Dorado 4:00/5:00/7:00 JVB/VG/VB 

Friday 04/20/18 Hope* El Dorado 4:00/5:00/7:00 JVB/VG/VB 

Thursday 04/26/18 Texarkana* El Dorado 4:30/5:00/5:30/7:30 JVG/JVB/VG/VB 
Sat./Tues./Sat 4/28, 5/1 & 5/5 6A West Conf. Tourn. TBA TBA VG/VB 
Thurs.-Sat. 05/10-12/18 State Tournament  Russellville TBA VG/VB 

Fri.-Sat. 05/18-19/18 State Tourn. Finals Fayetteville TBA VG/VB 
 

                        
* Denotes 6A/5A District Games  
 


